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
305-294-1089 ext. 20.

You can fax your resume 
to 305-296-1530. 

EOE/DFWP

MEL FISHER’S
TREASURE SALES

Looking for experienced 
Sales People. Great earn-
ing potential, upward 
$40K. Also Inventory As-
sistance  position availa-
ble, full time. Call Linda at 
296-6533 or fax resume to 
296-2220.

220 HELP WANTED
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CENTER OF ISLAND
EFFICIENCY

All utilities included, cable, 
A/C, full bath. 1 adult only. 
No smoking/ pets. 1 year 
lease $850/mo. F/L/S. 
293-0060 or 678-520-0070

AVAILABLE
OCTOBER 1ST.

Very private, off-street 
parking, utilities and cable 
included. Boat dockage. 
305-745-3563.

ANGELA COURT
New Summer Rates--
Rooms with private en-
trance, furnished with all 
utilities including basic ca-
ble TV. Rent by the month, 
or we offer 3MO, 6MO, an-
nual lease with discounts. 
Sorry no Smoke/Pets Call 
Coldwell Banker Schmitt 
305-292-7424

1 BEDROOM COTTAGE
Partially furnished, located 
in beautiful Lucky’s Land-
ing on Little Torch Key. 
Perfect for single adult or 
mature couple, yr. around 
rental, $900/mo.   No pets. 
Avail immediately  872-
2184.

******************************

HEARTBREAK HOTEL
716 DUVAL ST.

Stay in the heart of Old 
Town. Beautifully furnish-
ed, immaculately clean, 

full kitchens, tile baths, ca-
ble TV & cold A/C.

Long Stay or Short Stay 
$299 wk
$69/night

Fest Week Vacancies
Weekly Special

296-5558.
www.heartbreakhotel.org

******************************

422 FURNISHED APTS.
LOWER KEYS

TOP OF THE LINE
2/1, all new designer Cori-
an, cooktop, jacuzzi, tile 
and carpeting, central A/C, 
pool, tennis, ground floor 
private entrance. 305-304-
4129.

OLD TOWN CONDO

2 story unit located in 
the beautiful Campbell 

Court Yard. 2BR/2.5BA, 
off street parking for 

compact car. $2400/mo.

The Taporowski Team 
Realty Executive Keys

305-292-1922

2/2 LAS SALINAS
Available Now. Rent is 
$1,450/mo., plus security. 
For more information, 
please contact Diane Lar-
kin at Harper & Harper Re-
alty, Inc. (305) 296-3672.

416 CONDOS
LOWER KEYS

OCEAN VIEW-LA BRISA
Large 2/2, 1153 sf, huge 
covered private balcony; 
tile & carpet; open floor 
plan, mirrored wall, W/D, 
single level living. Walk or 
bike to Old Town; next to 
beach and public boat 
ramp. Cov’d parking, stor-
age, elect. gate, pool, spa, 
tennis court. F/L/S. Furn. & 
unfurn., from $1,995.
Douglas Miller, 296-7706 

AmeriRealty Corp.

KEY WEST
 BUNGALOW:

2BR/1.5BA in KW Golf 
Club. Furn. starting at 

$1800 per mo. plus util. 

TRUMAN ANNEX
2BR/1BA on pool, unfurn. 
Starting at $1500/mo. plus 

utils.

Call Compass Realty 
for an appt. 292-1881 or 

800-881-7368
www.trumanannex.com

CONCH REPUBLIC
REALTY- 292-3811

Sunset Marina 
Condo & Boat Slip

3/2, 1st Fl. Unfurn. Fab 
View! 40ft. Boat Slip Avail 

9/1. Secure Now!
$4000/mo. F/L/S. 

CONCH REPUBLIC RE-
ALTY - 292-3811

2/1-1/2, End Unit w/Cov’d
Parking . Ready to Move 

in. Unfurnished. 
$1400/mo. F/L/S

BEAUTIFUL LARGE
2BR/2.5BA w/high ceil-
ings, wood flrs, cov’d park-
ing, gated, overlooking 
Gulf, Boardwalk to Mallory 
Square. F/L/S + util. Small 
pet OK, no smoking. 

OVER 1400SF VIEW 
of fabulous Atlantic Ocean. 
2/2, cov’d. prkg., brand 
new, never lived in. Pool 
on site, lush landscaping, 
full svce Marina. Small pet 
OK, no smoking. F/L/S + 
util. $2,500/mo.

Coldwell Banker REC
Linda Wokosky
305-292-7424

A PERFECT NEW
RENOVATION

Private pool & patio, 
fenced yard, off-st/park, 
2br-1b, tile thru out s/s ap-
pliance, 1st, last, sec. 
$1,750. Call Mike 305-
304-8259.

2BR/2BA
SALT PONDS CONDO

W/D, cable included, pool, 
tennis courts, no pets. 
$1450/mo. + utilities. F/L. 
$1000 Sec. 587-4807. 

2/2 FURNISHED
At salt ponds and Las Sali-
nas. Utilities included. Dar-
lene Thomas, Harper & 
Harper Property Manage-
ment, Inc. 296-3672.

416 CONDOS
LOWER KEYS

2BR/1.5BA
KW Golf Club fully furnish-
ed, great views, pools, 
parking, security. Available 
monthly until December. 
Utilities  included. $1600 
Owner is Licensed Real-
tor.  Call  305-849-1902. 

2/2 WATERFRONT
Enjoy magnificent direct 
waterfront views of the 
Gulf of Mexico, partially 
furn., long term rental. 
Parking, WD, pool, luxuri-
ous granite countertops, 
huge entertainment deck 
w/tiki hut, delightful and 
private setting. Have it all 
in Key West @ $2,000/mo. 
Won't last long! 305-304-
5952.

2 BEDROOM/2 FULL
BATHS

Located  in New Town Key 
West, $1,550/mo plus util-
ities. All brand new  appli-
ances; glass top stove - 
self cleaning oven,  under 
counter microwave, dish-
washer, washer & dryer, 
central A/C, newly painted. 
Private storage unit, park-
ing, and bike storage in-
cluded. Please call 296-
2426 after 6pm. 1st, 
$1,000 security deposit 
and references required. 

******LUXURIOUS******
TOWNHOME

1800 + sf, 2/2 with new 
custom kitchen cabinets, 
granite countertops, stain-
less steel appl., new paint 
& tile. Pool/jacuzzi, outside 
bar, private parking 
spaces for 2.  No pets. 
$2200/mo + util. Avail. now

GOLF COURSE
Avail. Sept. 1. 2/1 over-
looking the signature 
green. Newly painted. 
$1,500/mo. F/L/S 

LAS SALINAS
1BR/1BA available Sept. 
1st. Move in condition. 
$1200/mo.

Rick Lively
Coldwell Banker

797-7233 or 296-3850 

416 CONDOS
LOWER KEYS

WATERFRONT
Harbor Shores, 2/1, new 
kitchen, tile floors, AC, pet 
friendly. Incl. cable/sewer, 
$1,450/mo. 305-797-6474.

STOCK ISLAND 
location. Clean 2/1 with 
great kitchen. DW, new re-
frigerator. Nice area out-
side. Near transportation. 
Cable incl. $975 plus util. 
F/L/S. Call 296-3229.

MM10    2 BEDROOM
Renovated, on deep water 
canal. 50’ Seawall, W/D. 
Quiet friendly neighbor-
hood. Available immedi-
ately $1,300 month. 
(802)233-0899.

410 MOBILE HOMES
LOWER KEYS

BIG PINE KEY
31447 Avenue E. 2/1, 
$1,100/mo. 1-2 persons 
only, no pets. Call Another 
Real Estate Co. 872-4144.

BIG PINE
Clean furnished, 1 BR mo-
bile home. Includes utilit-
ies, cable, and W/D ac-
cess. Starting at $190 wk 
or $750 mo. + sec. No k-
9’s please. 849-3121

2 AFFORDABLE 
RENTALS

3/2 mobile home, fenced 
yd, pets OK, $1,300 F/L/S
2/1 Mobile Home, quiet 
n’hood, pets OK, OSP. 
$1,300/mo. F/L/S 

At Home in Key West, 
Inc. 296-7975

Call us about our other 
rentals.

410 MOBILE HOMES
LOWER KEYS

SLEEPING ROOM
1 Person, furn. w/util. and 
cable. $200 wk, F/L/S. 
Less by the month. 296-
9196.

ROOM FOR RENT
In New Town, all utilities 
included, W/D, yard. 
$650/mo. plus security. 
Call 296-7686.

ROOM 4 RENT
Cable, phone, elec., park-
ing incl. 1st & Flagler area. 
$650/mo., $300 sec. No 
drugs/drunks. 293-1973

OLD TOWN 
Furnished room, $150 
week, F/L/S, Cable TV, 
private yard, clothing op-
tional house. Call 292-
7770.

OLD TOWN 
Available immediately, 
room for rent share kitchen 
and bath. Clean Conch 
house, pets negotiable. 
Must have reliable referen-
ces and steady income. 
296-0180.

LG ROOM FOR RENT
In nice furn. 2 bdrm apt. 
Near the beach. Avail Now 
$750/mo. Parking. Most 
util. included. 923-6271.

FURNISHED ROOM 
FOR RENT

In a 3 bedroom  house, 
cable, ceiling fans, in Old 
Town. No pets, 1 person. 
$550/mo  +  $350 deposit 
Ask for Gary at 872-7189
between 9am-4pm.

EFFICIENCY
Fully furnished, kitchen-
ette, private bathroom, 
lower Duval St. 
Weekly/Monthly. Call 294-
3200.

404 ROOMS
LOWER KEYS

ANGELA COURT
New Summer Rates--
Rooms with private en-
trance, furnished with all 
utilities including basic ca-
ble TV. Rent by the month, 
or we offer 3MO, 6MO, an-
nual lease with discounts. 
Sorry no Smoke/Pets Call 
Coldwell Banker Schmitt 
305-292-7424

******************************

HEARTBREAK HOTEL
716 DUVAL ST.

Stay in the heart of Old 
Town. Beautifully furnish-
ed, immaculately clean, 

full kitchens, tile baths, ca-
ble TV & cold A/C.

Long Stay or Short Stay 
$299 wk 
$69/night

Fest Week Vacancies
Weekly Special

296-5558.
www.heartbreakhotel.org

******************************

404 ROOMS
LOWER KEYS

SMOKE FREE ROOMS
$425-$950 per month

includes all utilties except 
telephone.
296-9945.

FEMALE ROOMMATE
to share furnished 2/2 ca-
nal home, private bath. 
Rommate only home on 
weekends. Big Pine Key. 
$900/mo. +1/2 util. Call 
954-253-7170.

CLEAN PROFESSIONAL 
PERSON

wanted to share nice 2 BR 
townhouse $650 plus half 
utilities. Deposit required. 
No drugs, No drunks. Non 
smokers preferred. Please 
call 296-7068. Avail. 9/1.

2BR/2BA CONDO
Phone, cable, swimming 
pool, & all utilities are in-
cluded. Professional, qui-
et, non-smoker. $215/wk. 
1 mo. security required. 
292-2885.

2/1.5 TOWNHOUSE
1 quiet, non-smoker w/ 
good refs. ceiling fans, A/C 
deck, small yd., $499, 1/2 
util., no pets. 292-9405.

402 ROOMMATES

NEED CASH???
A.N.A. Member - Private 
collector.  Wanted: all U.S. 
minted coins: copper, nick-
el, silver, gold and U.S. 
currency. Call James at 
305/744-0326 and make 
an appt. at your home or 
office. Paying higher pri-
ces than coin dealers or 
pawn/coin shops.  Turn 
that old box or bag of 
coins into cash.

355 WANTED TO BUY

Seasrs Top Of The Line 
Dryerw/ rack and mosture 
censor used twice. Paid 
$448, will take $350 obo. 
Will deliver. 293-9735. 

345 APPLIANCES

Guitar, Taylor, 614CE,
Never used. $1,705 Toll 
free 877-367-5822 ext 204

BLACK YAMAHA 
CLAVINOVA PIANO

$4,500 new, sell $1,200. 
304-3008.

340 MUSICAL
INSTRUMENTS

ANTIQUE DRESSER
Must sell. Antique Victori-
an Oak Dresser. Exc. 
cond., paid $850. Make of-
fer. 305-743-2722.

335 ANTIQUES

METALS MAGIC IS
MOVING

Big Savings on al materi-
als and equipment. For 
Sale: sheet metal, pipe, 
tubes, and all shop equip-
ment. Wed-Fri only. Sept. 
1st-3rd. Noon-5pm only! 
MM8.5 Rockland Key. 

330 YARD SALES
LOWER KEYS

Mosquito Control Sys-
tem by Coleman. New in 
box $199. 743-6640. 

Key West  Chicken 
Catcher Co.

If it’s a nuisance to you,
then it becomes

my business! 
305-294-7912 (day)

305-295-8877 (evening)

FOR SALE
Hot tub, coin operated and 
regular laundry machines, 
glass display refrigerator 
and regular refrigerator 
and stove, gym equip-
ment,  shop floor fan, vari-
ety of tools and landscap-
ing equipment, ladders, 
new fiberglass shower 
stall, fire extinguishers, 
mahogany computer hutch 
desk, exterior door, tile, 
roof paint, A/C units, small 
appliances, ceiling fans, 
surf board, wood dinghy 
boat and much more. Call
305-294-5723 or 305-292-
1593 to talk or leave mes-
sage and I’ll return your 
call. Thanks Rick.

5hp Briggs & Stratton 
heavy duty Chipper/Shred-
der. Very good cond. $150 
295-5246 or  304-7641

2 Velux skylights, 22x47.
$30/each. 295-5246 or 
304-7641

2 TAYLOR SOFT SERVE 
MACHINE

Double doors stainless 
steel refrigerator and vari-
ous other ice cream store 
products. 296-8329.

2 alum. single-hung 8/8
windows, 52wx49h. $25 
ea. or 2 for $40. 295-5246 
or 304-7641.

325 MISCELLANEOUS

125 GALLON FISH TANK
with stand. $474obo excel-
lent condition. All pumps 
and accessories included. 
Barbara 304-7081

325 MISCELLANEOUS

PIER 1 drop leaf table 
with 4 cross-back chairs. 
$332 OBO  304-7081

MEMORY FOAM
MATTRESS

9” Thick queen size, devel-
op by NASA. As seen on 
TV. Never used still in 
plastic. Cost $1,600, must 
sell $400 cash. 453-0188. 

Dark Rattan living room 
set. 2 glass top shelving 
units, glass top cocktail ta-
ble, glass top sofa table, 
glass top end table, Lazy 
Boy sofa and love seat, 
$2,000 294-6492. 

Dark Rattan dining room 
set, lighted hutch, glass 
top table & 4 chairs, 
$1,000. 294-6492. 

Brand new Simmons box
spring & mattress. Paid 
$900, asking $450 OBO. 
305-923-9122.

2 Pier One dark Rattan 
chairs, ottoman & table 2 
antique chairs and otto-
man $1,000. 294-6492.

2  SERTA TWIN BEDS
w/headboards and linens 
$150 ea., 2 Pine night-
stands $100, computer 
desk $125.00, Pier One 
coffee and sofa table $125 
ea, tall oak lingerie chest 
$275, misc. small dressers 
bookcases, side tables, 
lamps, prints,  rugs $20-
$175. Green plastic patio 
table, 4 chairs & chaise 
lounge $35.00. 294-1417.

1 yr. old diningroom set, 
table w/4 chairs. $2,000/ 
new; $427. 294-8771.

320 FURNITURE

32” Mitsubishi Console 
TV, exc. cond., $324. Call 
292-1781.

320 HOUSEHOLD
GOODS

Announce it
in Keyswide
Classified!
Call 292-7777

VOCATIONAL
REHABILITATION

COUNSELOR
Provide guidance and 
counseling to individuals 
with disabilities to attain 
and maintain competitive 
employment. BA degree in 
Social, Behavioral, or Re-
habilitative Science. 1 year 
of professional counseling 
experience. Master’s de-
gree can substitute for ex-
perience required. Must 
have excellent written and 
verbal communication 
skills and be computer lit-
erate. Salary: $37K. Fax 
Resume to (772) 398-2865 
or email dsullivan@ourpeo 
plework.org EOE DFWP

220 HELP WANTED
LOWER KEYS
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KEYSWIDE CLASSIFIEDS ARE NOW WORLDWIDE
keysnews.com/classifieds

KEY WEST GOLF CLUB
Spacious 3BR/3BA town 
home. Like New. Fenced
in corner lot. Wrap around 
balcony w/ large screened-
in porch. All appliances + 
W/D included. Pets wel-
come. $2300/mo. + utilit-
ies. F/L/S-$1000. Available 
10/01. 305-849-0017.

KEY WEST 5TH ST
3/2 Central AC, fenced 
yard, W/D. $1800/mo. C21 
All Keys,  294-4200 ext. 19 
Rob Rey

KEY WEST 
3 Bedroom, 2 bath, CBS 
stilt house near beaches. 
Carport for 2 cars, corner 
lot, fenced yard, A/C, ceil-
ing fans, ceramic tile 
floors, utility room with 
W/D, D/W. 1 Year lease, 
$2,200 per month, F/L/S. 
294-1917 or 294-1465. 

DUPLEX ON 
LITTLE TORCH KEY

2BR/1.5BA on canal with 
dockage. No pets. $1300/ 
mo. F/L/S. 872-9184. 

CUTE AS A BEE’S 
KNEES

Hansel & Gretel’s Ginger-
bread House. Spacious 
575 sf, 1/1 home, 2 blocks 
from Duval and from 
Ocean. A/C, picket fence, 
new kitchen, bath & decor. 
$1,875/mo. F/L/S
Douglas Miller  296-7706

AmeriRealty Corp.

CONCH REPUBLIC
REALTY - 292-3811

Do You Have a Home You 
Want To Rent? We have 
Renters looking for Fur-
nished & Unfurnished 

Homes in Old Town and 
New Town. Call us Today. 

CONCH HOUSE 2/2
Available now! 1300 sq.ft. 
$2200 plus util. F/L/S. No 
pets & no smoking. 1 yr 
lease. 293-9798/797-1854.

CANAL HOME
Large 3/2 in safe, quiet 
n’hood. New paint, fenced, 
tiled, & CAC.  $1,950/mo. 
Located Ramrod Key. 
Jacqui Norman 797-0794. 

CANAL FRONT
Beautiful executive home 
on Cudjoe Key 3BR/2BA 
$2500/mo. Sorry no pets. 

The Taporowski Team
292-1922

Realty Executives Keys

BIG PINE KEY 2/2
Canal front home 
$1350/mo. F/L/S. 

LITTLE TORCH KEY 2/1
OPW, very private, avail. 
Nov. $1400/mo. F/L/S.

Call CB Schmitt RE 
Kathy Clark 872-5247

2/2.5 TOWNHOUSE 
Gated community, off-
street parking, pool,  extra 
land.$1,900 F/S. 305-304-
6818.

440 UNFURN. HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

3/3 GOLF CLUB
Spacious, pristine, best 
floor plan: 2/2 up, 1/1 
down, Large Florida room, 
Neptune W/D upgraded 
appliances, tile down, 
hardwood up. $2200 plus 
util, F/L/S. 13 Kestral. Sal-
ly O’ Boyle Realty 296-
9955. www.so-real.com

3/2 ON THE ATLANTIC
At conch Cove, Cudjoe 
Key. Private gated com-
munity of only 9 homes. 
Pool, boat dock. Darlene 
Thomas, Harper & Harper 
Property Management, 
Inc. 296-3672.

3/2 HOUSE W/POOL
Parking, fenced yd., LR, 
eat-in kitch., FL rm, laun-
dry rm., owner supplies 
pool & yd. svce. Small pet 
OK; sorry, no smoking. 
Avail. 9/1. $2,400/mo. + 
util. F/L/S Coldwell Banker 
REC, Linda Wokosky. 
305-292-7424.

3/2 HOME
Off street parking, fenced 
yard, pets okay. 
$2,000/mo. F/L/S At Home 
In Key West. 296-7975. 

Please contact us about 
our other rentals.

3/1 RAMROD
Completely renovated, 
CAC, beautiful high cath. 
wood-beamed ceiling. 
Brand new appl. & tile 
floor. Deck overlooking 
deep free-flowing canal & 
private boat dock. Very 
quiet & safe. $1950/mo. 

3/1 RAMROD
New appl., private boat 
dock on corner of free-
flowing deep canal & Bay 
next to Ocean. Private 
yard. $1400/mo. 849-2648

2BR/2BA DUPLEX
on clean canal in Little 
Torch Key. Tiled floors, 
central AC, W/D, private & 
quiet. F/L/S $1,350/mo. 
872-9922 or 395-3490

2/2 OLD TOWN
Totally renovated conch 
house w/pool. New appl., 
central AC, wood floors. 
$2,800/mo. incl. pool serv-
ice. F/S. Call 797-7112

2 BEDROOM DUPLEX
On 1303 8th St. Renovat-
ed, yard, tile floors, 
$1,550, F/L/S. Available 
August 1st. Call or leave 
message 305-283-4073. 

**NEWLY RENOVATED**
Old Town duplex. 3 bed-
room w/ loft bed, 1.5 bath 
A/C, W/D, gas, pure water, 
front porch and back yard. 
No dogs, yr lease, F/L/S. 
$1,850 + util. (646)644-
5756. Avail. now.

440 UNFURN. HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

** WON’T LAST LONG **
3/2 with large inground 
pool in fantastic neighbor-
hood!   Easy drive to Key 
West or Big Pine Key. 
Short walk to private 
beach, community boat 
ramp and new elementary 
school. New improve-
ments throughout. $2300/ 
mo. incl. all utilities, cable 
& weekly pool service. 
F/S/S. Available Now. Call 
Troy Henson today at 
305-923-4234. Realty Ex-
ecutives  - Keys

$1900/MO.
1612 Washington St. 
3BR/1BA, central A/C, tile 
floors, large closets, fans, 
W/D, carport, no dogs, 
year lease. $4500 needed 
to start. Call Richard 305-
433-2398.

$1700/MO.
1617 CATHERINE ST. 

3BR/1BA, A/C, tile floors, 
W/D hookups, carport, no 
pets, year lease. $5100 
needed to start. Century 
21 Dave Lewis 296-3737. 

440 UNFURN. HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

OPEN WATER 2/2
Little Torch Key. $2,000/ 
mo. F/L/S. Call Rhonda 
Williams, Re/Max South-
ernmost, 305-923-9091.

OPEN WATER 2/2
Dock, 15 min. to reef, back 
country and KW. Screened 
balcony, quiet n’hood, no 
pets/smoking. Avail. 9/15 -
1/15/05. $2,000/mo + util. 
Call 913-522-6529.

DELUXE TOWNHOUSE
w/2 master suites in gated 
Old Town community.  An-
nual lease, $2,300 + util. 
F/L/S. Monthly seasonal 
lease $5,000 or monthly 
off-season lease, $2,500/ 
mo. Shared pool, off-st. 
parking. No pets/smoking. 
305-296-0456

CONCH REPUBLIC
REALTY - 292-3811

Do You Have a Home You 
Want To Rent? We have 
Renters looking for Fur-
nished & Unfurnished 

Homes in Old Town and 
New Town. Call us Today. 

CONCH REPUBLIC 
REALTY - 292-3811
Hist. Old Town Conch 

Home, Furn Quant 2/2 At 
End of Private Lane 
Near 5 Bros, Groc, 

Jacuzzi, Pool, Great Yard.
$2,800/mo + util. F/L/S.

BEAUTIFULLY
FURNISHED  3BR/2BA

KEY WEST GOLF CLUB
Overlooks 1st  hole across 
from community pool. 
Monthly or longer at great 
rates. Email Stormx2407@ 
aol.comor call 203-358-
0275.

434 FURNISHED HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

3/2 NEW TOWN
W/D, DW, OSP for 2 cars, 
tile & carpet, large fenced 
yard and screened porch 
w/jacuzzi. No pets. $2,500/ 
mo. F/L/S 747-7776

3 BR TOWNHOME
on Golf Course. $2,500/ 
month Call 914-834-5153 
or 718-884-5500. Ask for 
Gene.

2/2 FURNISHED
Cudjoe home. $1500.

6 month rental available. 
canomy@aol.com

305-546-9522.

2/2 FULLY  FURNISHED 
RENOVATED

historic house in Old Town 
Gourmet kitchen, pool. 
W/D, Central A/C, D/W. All 
Dade County pine. $2500 
off season special, plus 
utilities. F/L/S. Short term 
lease. Available immedi-
ately.  Call 304-3077

434 FURNISHED HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

SUMMERLAND KEY
Duplex apartment $1000/ 
mo. includes utilities. 1 - 2 
persons only. Call Another 
Real Estate Company at 
872-4144

SOLANA VILLAGE
2 level town house. Cen-
tral air, screen deck, cov-
ered parking. $1450/mo. 
C21 All Keys 294-4200 
ext. 19  Rob Rey.

RECENTLY RENOVATED 
EFFICIENCY
APARTMENT

In Old Town area. $1200 
per month. F/L/S, and se-
curity deposit required. No 
pets. Call 294-1545. 

PRIVATE
SWIMMING POOL 

409 MARGARET ST.
Old Town, 2BR/2BA apt., 
French doors out to deck 
patio and dining area, 
washer/dryer, nice. $2,200 
mo., F/L/S, no dogs. Cab-
ana Realty, Inc. Charles 
Lee 294-6259. 

OLD TOWN RENTAL
Both sides of duplex for 
rent upstairs is a 2/1 with 
W/D and stargazing patio 
for $1750 downstairs is a 
2/1 with W/D and yard for 
$1800. Entire house re-
cently renovated for more 
information call Norman at 
Resort Realty & Apprais-
als, Inc. 305-296-6501. 

OLD TOWN
Beautiful 1BR/1.5BA, new-
ly remodeled apt. Central 
AC, ceiling fans, W/D, DW, 
jacuzzi tub, OSP, beauti-
fully landscaped, shared 
pool. $1,500/mo. + util. 
305-304-4127.  Avail. Now

EFFICIENCY
Grinnell and Seminary. 
High ceiling, A/C, fan, & 
redecorated. $900/mo. all 
inclusive. No pets. Call 
295-2809 or 296-8932. 

428 UNFURNISHED
APTS. LOWER KEYS

OLD TOWN
2BR/1BA like new cond., 
central A/C, W/D, off street 
parking. $1,550/mo. F/L/S 
plus utilities  1 yr. lease. 
Call 797-0621 for appoint-
ment.

OLD TOWN 
APARTMENTS

Renovated, 2 bedroom, 1 
bath, approx 950sq.ft. 
W/D,  wood floors, French 
doors into backyard. 
$1,800 month plus utilities, 
F/S. Call 296-7760. 

OCEAN WALK 
APARTMENTS

KEY WEST
Office open Monday, 

Tuesday 9-6, Wednesday, 
Thursday 9-7 and

Friday 9-5.

Pool, tennis, laundry 
center, basketball court, 

large pets welcome, 
and much more!

Two and three bedrooms 
Rates starting at $1485

(305)292-1230.

NICE STUDIO 
FR doors, tile, pkg & pool, 
util. F/L/S, $1,225 mo. for 
1/no pets 295-9662 lv 
mssg.

NEWLY RENOVATED 
Clean and quiet, 1/1, effi-
ciency, kitchen, all tile, 
great porch, W/D in com-
pound, $1,250 all inclusive
F/S. Ready to move in. 
(859)536-9211.

LAS SALINAS 3/2
Penthouse. $1,950/mo. 
Call Cady Holtkamp. Pre-
ferred Properties, CRI. 
294-3040 ext. 112

KW- WILLIAM 
& CATHERINE

2/1 reno. New kitch. + 
appl./AC, share pool, park-
ing. $1650mo + util. + dep. 
1 yr. Avail 9/1. Prudential 
Knight Keyside Property 
Mgmt. 294-5155 x.25

KEY WEST GOLF CLUB
Spacious 3BR/3BA with 
tile floors throughout, great 
views, lagoon pool. 
$2400/mo. F/D. Pets op-
tional. Call 304-9758. 

KEY WEST GOLF CLUB
2 Bedroom, 1.5 bath,  tile 
floors throughout, W/D, 
$1,650 per month, F/D, 
pets optional. Call 304-
9758.

KEY WEST GOLF  CLUB
3 Bedroom, 2 bath, tile 
throughout,   quiet cul de 
sac, $2,000 month, F/S, 
pets optional. 304-9758. 

2BR/1BA CONDO
Two blocks from Smathers 
Beach. Clean and upgrad-
ed, ceramic tile through-
out. $1275 per month plus 
electric. May negotiate de-
posits with right person 
with good references. Call 
Oliver at 292-9982. 

428 UNFURNISHED
APTS. LOWER KEYS

IN MEADOWS
Spacious 1BR apt. 1st 
floor end unit. $1300/mo. 
Avail. immediately. Also:
1st floor efficiency apt. 
$900/mo. Avail. Sept. 1st. 
Rent includes all except 
electric. Quiet neighbor-
hood. Close to Bayview w/ 
large tropical patio & pool. 
1 year lease required. 
F/L/S. Cat ok. 296-6015. 

GOLF CLUB: 2/1, on the 
course, $1,600/mo. 

WATERFRONT HOME:
Large 3/3 off Flagler, 
fenced lot, covered patio 
on the canal, dock, pets 
ok. $3,500/mo.

CASA MARINA: 1BR,off-
street parking, fenced lot. 
$1,400/mo.

HOUSEBOAT FURNISH-
ED APTS.: Efficiency,
$1,100/mo. 1BR, $1,350/ 
mo. Toppino Realty, 295-
0961.

EAGLE AVE. 3BR
Great yard. Place is per-
fect for sharing a place in 
paradise. $1,800/mo. + 
util. Bruce Moore Realty 
305-294-0250.

BEAUTIFUL 1/1
Old Town, central A/C,. 
296-2978.

AVAILABLE
IMMEDIATELY

Immaculate 2/1 central ac, 
tile, private yard, parking, 
w/d hookups. $1400/mo. 
Long term lease. F/L/S. 
293-9719

AVAIL. SEPT. 1ST
1 apt. for rent in 1100 
block of Duval St. has 
porch & view of Duval, 3 
stories w/huge lot, W/D, 
completely remodeled, 
$1,850/mo., F/L/S. Some 
pets considered. Call Joy/ 
Shlomi 296-2341, 304-
3250 or 304-3994.

APT. ON THE WATER 
Sand beach & dock. NO 
PETS, smoking or drugs. 
References. F/L/S. Ask for 
Bill at (616) 842-4404.

3BR/2.5BA
Huge renovated condo. 
Central AC, W/D, new 
paint, pool, parking. 
$2,150/mo. incl. garb/sew. 
No smokers. Avail. Sept. 
1st. Call Bascom Grooms 
Real Estate, 295-7511.

3BR + DEN + 1 BA
Spacious Old Town 
(MM1), walking distance to 
everything. DW, W/D, tile/ 
carpet, private patio. 
$2,000/mo., incl. garb. 
F/L/S. 561-523-0626 or 
561-965-6579. Avail. 9/6.

316 ELIZABETH ST.
2BR/1BA, parking, great 
Old Town location. 
$1500/mo. F/L/S. No pets. 
Call 305-797-5406. 

428 UNFURNISHED
APTS. LOWER KEYS

2BED/2BATH APT.
Clean and spacious 

w/courtyard view. W/D, 
central AC, pool & parking. 

$1,500/mo. + $300 Sec.
to move in. Qualified 

applicants only. 
West Isle Club Apts.

294-3124.

1BR APT. OLD TOWN
Private patio area. No 
dogs. $875/mo. plus util. 
Avail. October 1st.  Call. 
305-923-5377.

1BR APT. NEW TOWN
Very clean, tile, OSP, 
520sf. $1,000/mo. incl. wa-
ter, sewer & garb. 797-
2803 or 797-2791.

1122 GRINNELL ST.
2/1, Old Town, off street 
parking, $1,200/mo. F/L/S. 
Owner/Realtor. 295-0360.

1020 VARELA ST.
1 Bedroom rear private 
with deck, good location, 
no pets. 12 month lease, 
F/L/S. $925 per month, 
available Nov. 1st or be-
fore. 614-231-3222. 

1/1 WEST ISLE SUBLET
$1,000/mo. + $300 depos-
it. Pets OK. 923-6349. 
Available Sept. 10th.

1/1 JUST OFF DUVAL
Clean & renovated. W/D. 
$1,200/mo, incl. garb/sew. 
Avail. Now. Call Bascom 
Grooms Real Estate, 295-
7511.

1 BEDROOM, 1 BATH
APARTMENT

Large yard, no pets, 
$1,100. F/L/S. 2820 Pat-
terson Ave. Rear upstairs. 
Call 296-8267 or 294-
0735.

428 UNFURNISHED
APTS. LOWER KEYS

THIS YEAR NEXT YEAR
SHORT OR LONG IN KW
Furnished condo/ town-
house in Truman Annex, 
Golf course, or 1800 Atlan-
tic. Pool, beach, gardens. 
By Owner 440-347-0443. 

SOLANA VILLAGE 
2/1.5 fully furnished over-
looking pool, includes ca-
ble, $1,500 month, F/L/S. 
John Belkengren, Coldwell 
Banker 292-7425. 

PRIME OLD TOWN
Gorgeous 1BR/1BA with 
private patio overlooking 
court yard in quiet com-
pound. Beautifully furnish-
ed & updated. Easy walk 
to Duval or Seaport Dis-
trict. $1400/mo. includes 
sewer/ garb & water. 
F/L/S. Leave message @ 
305-923-5130.

HOUSEBOAT
FURNISHED APTS:

Efficiency, $1,100/mo. 
1BR, $1,350/mo. Toppino 
Realty, 295-0961. 

422 FURNISHED APTS.
LOWER KEYS
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SHOPPING CENTER 
Summerland Key on busy 
US1, canal front. 150 ft. of 
boat dockage. 5 units, 
4600 s.f. masonry building, 
fully rented. Buy and rede-
velop into 5 condo water-
front stores. 5 separate 
water and elec. meters ex-
isting. Second floor apart-
ments possible. 
$2,500,000

Brokers Welcome 
Call 305-393-3570

OFFICE OR RETAIL
SPACE FOR RENT

Located at 3100 Flagler 
Ave. Habana Plaza, 
370sq.ft. Central air. Ask-
ing $1,100 per month in-
cludes garbage, cable, wa-
ter, electric. 797-3348. 

LARGE LEASE SPACE
Very large lease space on 
Flagler. Will divide into 
multiple units. Triple Net 
lease. Call Norman Wood, 
Jr. @ Resort Realty & Ap-
praisals, Inc. 296-6501 or 
304-0429.

EXECUTIVE
OFFICE/SUITES

DOWNTOWN
SOUTHARD & FLEMING

$450-$800/month
Balcony Office Available 
Select a single office or

Several offices - one floor
305-296-4087

Fax 305-296-7049 
keywestbc@aol.com

COURTHOUSE
BUSINESS CENTER
300-302 Southard St.

KEY WEST
BUSINESS CENTER

422 Fleming St.

Business Identity Plan:
Need to get out of your 
home office? Starting a 
new business or wishing to 
expand to Key West?

$125/month

COMMERCIAL SPACE 
FOR LEASE

Storage or office space  on 
Big Coppitt Key. Ground 
level  with 3,000 square 
feet with loading dock. 
Fully air conditioned 
space. Completely fenced 
property with outdoor se-
cured area. Available now 
for 1 year lease w/option 
to extend, plus triple net 
and utilities. Call Keys 
Wide Realty.com for more 
information. 305-295-0007

COMMERCIAL OFFICE
SPACE FOR RENT

Price reduced. 1,000 sq.ft. 
w/1 restroom. Lots of win-
dow space. Great location, 
326 Southard St. Call An-
dy of C21 305-923-5753. 

500 SQ.FT RETAIL/
OFFICE/WAREHOUSE

Oceanside Marina area. 
$600/mo.  Call 360-2137. 

534 COMMERCIAL
PROPERTY

KEY WEST INVESTMENT
Secured, 15-20% ROI, 
tax-FREE with IRA. Last 
Opportunity-closing soon. 
Building homes on Stock 
Island. Huge Upside & Hot 
Market. Minimum Invest 
$50,000. For brochure call
678-377-9357 or email:
rodessey@bellsouth.net

530 INVESTMENTS

WHOLESALE BAKERY, 
COFFEE SHOP & 

JUICE BAR
Looking for experience 
Baker or Pasty Chef. Take 
over operations and 
growth.  Live your dreams 
in paradise. 305-304-2741. 

WEDDING BUSINESS
Established 10 years. 
includes all training 

Web Site & 05 Bookings 
$150,000. 305-296-0071.

RENOWNED CARPET 
CLEANING BUSINESS 

FOR SALE 
JOHN THE BUTLER

Over a decade of good 
will, already scheduled 
business, on going ac-
counts, 2 service vans, 
phone number, all neces-
sary cleaning equip, etc., 
will transfer upon sale. Call 
Jeff Searcy for more info. 
Realty Executives 292-
8000 or 923-8951. 

CAFE - 801 THOMAS ST.
for lease. Great location, 
high traffic area. For more 
info call 294-8680.

BOAT RENTAL 
BUSINESS

Profitable business and 
favorable lease at great 

location. Reduced
$107,750.

Jacqui Norman 305-797-
0794 Preferred Properties. 

526 BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITY

PEARLMAN ESTATE
BY OWNER 

3/1, pool, remodel, tile 
floors,  near shopping cen-
ter. $799,000. 294-0838. 

OLD TOWN LOCATION
2/1, Gated compound, 
deeded off-street parking, 
C/A, completely renovat-
ed, private deck area w/ja-
cuzzi, beautiful common 
area, gardens, and pool, 
$579,000. Call 294-2169. 

MEDITERRANEAN
STYLE

Gated community. 2BR/ 
2.5BA home with a view of 
ocean. Very open and 
bright with lots of privacy. 
Relax in the heated pool 
facing the water. Just bring 
your towel & Pina Colada. 

Mila Demier
Key West Properties

731-9731

520 HOMES
LOWER KEYS

LARGE OPEN WATER 
PROPERTY

17,500  sq.ft., 2  legal resi-
dences, seawall, boat-
ramp, FSBO $875k obo. 
Call 305-745-2601. 

LARGE NEW TOWN
4/3 that includes mother-
in-law unit upstairs, acces-
sible inside or out. Large 
kitchen w/new appliances, 
new windows & storm 
shutters. On dead-end 
street. $750K. Call Nor-
man Wood, Jr. @ Resort 
Realty & Appraisals, Inc. 
296-6501 or 304-0429.

JUST LISTED!
3/2, Summerland Key, 

1360 sf, 50’ Seawall, scrn 
prch, min to Niles Chan. 

$589K, Call Jaime Wilbur, 
849-0483

Conch Republic Realty

HURRY HURRY HURRY!
Won’t last long!

4 Evergreen Court in Key 
Haven. Beautiful custom 
turnkey canal home in 

prestigious neighborhood. 
A must see!

Offered at $1.2 Million. 
Call Luis 305-304-0601. 

View photo at
www.adpixx.com

CD#3040601

HISTORIC MULTI UNIT
3 Unit property located in 
heart of Old Town  within 
walking distance of Histor-
ic Seaport and Duval St. 
GOOD CONDITION & 
PRIME LOCATION. 
$1.2 million. Dina Scho-
neck, Realty Executive 
Keys. 305-747-DINA or 
747-3462.

FIXER UPPER
BARGAINS. These homes 
need work, lowest prices. 
$350,000 and up. Call for 
a free list. Free recorded 
message. 1-866-788-1024 
ID#3048. Coldwell Banker 
Schmitt Real Estate Co.

BUYING KEY WEST
REAL ESTATE?

So were John & Rose 
McCormick! “We looked 

for an affordable home to 
purchase in Key West for 
2 years. Sally found that 

home in a day and worked 
hard for us to purchase. 
Sally is a good Realtor 

who cares. Looking for a 
home to purchase? Our 

advice is Sally O’ Boyle .” 
For experienced Buyer 

Representation, call 
Sally O’ Boyle Realty.
296-9955. Key West’s 

Buyer Agency specialists 
since 1995

www.kw-fla.com.

BRAND NEW 3/2
modular home on 70x100 
lot in Big Coppitt. Never 
lived in, still under con-
struction. $600K Call for 
details, 747-4820.

520 HOMES
LOWER KEYS

BIG COPPITT ON CANAL 
Lg. 4Bd/3Ba, 2818 sf. Wa-
terfront w/Sea Wall. Open 
Water View from Lg. Deck. 

Guest & Storage Areas, 
Laundry & Work Rooms, 

Extras ++. Large Lot. 
Cov’d & Off-St. Parking for 

4 + Cars. 
Pat Freeman, 304-7426
Mel Crocker, 747-0238
Conch Republic Realty

A FORECLOSURE! 
Available now! 3 bedroom 
2 bath $275,000. For list-
ing  1-800-747-9364 ext 
R490.

3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH
in the middle of town close 
to shopping, beaches, and 
schools, central A/C, heat, 
hardwood floors, new roof, 
new siding, 12x12 cbs 
shed, and a 12x34 deck 
perfect for entertaining. 
Plenty of room for a pool.
Asking $689,000. Call 
Louis Paez at Coldwell 
Banker Real Estate 305-
395-1081.

2917 VENETIAN DRIVE
3/2 bath home with a 
13’x26’ pool on Riviera 
Canal. Park your boat at 
the concrete dock and 
seawall out back. Offered 
at $799,000. Call Steve 
Eid, Century 21 Keysearch
294-6637 ext. 125 or 304-
7275.

1719 THOMPSON
Corner of Atlantic Blvd. 
Home with Ocean view & 
over 3,000 sq.ft. w/5BR 
and 4BA, Central AC, 
room for a pool.  Back on 
the market. $999,500.

Mila Demier
Key West Properties

304-8259

520 HOMES
LOWER KEYS

SOLANA VILLAGE
Unique 3BD/2BA town-
house has a side yard and 
is located poolside. Asking 
$499K. Agents protected, 
3%. Call Danny Sanchez 
@ 305-797-6931. CENTU-
RY 21 All Keys, Inc.

NEAT & CLEAN
2/1 condo. Tile throughout. 
Great location, close to 
downtown. Private garden 
& more. Endless possibili-
ties. Just reduced - offered 
at $525,000. Free record-
ed mess: 1-866-539-4782. 
ID#2000. Coldwell Banker 
Schmitt Real Estate Co.

LA BRISA #E-208
Oceanfront 3BD, end con-
do with tran. lic.! Open kit.; 
glass tile master bath 
w/whirlpool; white tile & 
decorator furn. thru-out! 
Seller may need delayed 
settlement for 1031 tax ex-
change...lock in a good 
price now. $995K. Will 
Broker Co-op, Not list. 
305-292-4651.

514 CONDOS
LOWER KEYS

KW BEACH CLUB
TRANSIENT LICENSE. 
On the Atlantic. Open wa-
ter views: Just water and 
sky! Immaculate 2/2 heat-
ed pool, tennis courts. 
$1,100,000 Sally O’ Boyle 
Realty 296-9955. Pix   de-
tails at www.so-real.com

DESIGNER DUPLEX
Ripe for condo conversion. 
Very deceiving from the 
street. Top-of-the-line 1/1 
owner’s unit with outdoor 
kitchen, living and dining 
areas. Second 1/1 unit al-
so has private outdoor liv-
ing space. The 50x100 lot 
is beautifully and lushly 
landscaped. Listed for 
$879,000. Ask for Everett 
Watkins, Agent with Pre-
ferred Properties, 304-
4269. This duplex is 
Agent’s private quarters. 

BEAUTIFUL OCEAN 
VIEW

Hardwood floors, new 
kitchen & bath, new AC, 
many upgrades. 2/1 over-
looking pool and tennis 
courts. $449,900.

Rick Lively
Coldwell Banker

797-7233 or 296-3850.

2/1 NEW TOWN CONDO
W/D, Central AC, tile & 
new carpet, recently refur-
bished. $85/mo. maint. fee 
includes flood & wind ins. 
Vacant. $399,000. Call 
Brooks Carey, C21  All 
Keys  923-4933.

514 CONDOS
LOWER KEYS

STOCK ISLAND
LOCATION

Two (2) mobile homes, 
each is a 2/1. Must be 
owner occupied. Fair mar-
ket value. Appraisals avail. 
Nice Mobile Home Park, 
cable incl. & near transp. 
Call 305-296-3229.

CANAL FRONT MOBILE
HOME

On large lot at MM9 2/1, 
w/wood frame addition, 
5200sf lot w/tropical fruit 
trees, covered parking, 
concrete seawall & a great 
swimming canal. Plans for 
a 1348 sf modular home to 
replace existing structure 
in process. $379K. Dina 
Schoneck, Realty Execu-
tives Keys 305-747-3462 
or 747-DINA. 

3 BED/ 1.5 BATH
Mobile home in Stadium 
Park in Key West. New 
carpet, paint, A/C, stain-
less stove. Recent roof, 
patio awning, fridge. In-
cludes 3 A/C’s and wash-
er/dryer. For more info go 
towww.pistolandenema.co
m/trailer 617-549-3487

2BDR/1BA MOBILE 
HOME

w/shed. Recently renovat-
ed. Call 292-3030. 

502 MOBILE HOMES
LOWER KEYS

1974 SINGLE -
WIDE TRAILER 2BR/2BA
64’x12’. Rented lot. Awn-
ing, shed, garden, fruit 
trees. $41k obo. 294-3364. 

$20,000 Prowler $300 +
rent  if qualified. Great 
amenities including W/D, 
and central A/C. 304-0626. 

502 MOBILE HOMES
LOWER KEYS

NEED TEMPORARY 
STORAGE?

20 ft. or 40 ft.  Containers 
or Trailers on your site or 
ours.  Call 294-0277.

INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE SPACE

Sizes vary:  1875 sq. ft. up 
to 2500 sq. ft.  Also fenced 
outside storage areas. 
Call 294-0277.

464 STORAGE

DOWNTOWN LOCATION
approx. 500 sq ft. $1125 
per month. Includes utilit-
ies. Ideal for attorney or 
bookkeeper. For details 
contact Scott 293-6600.

462 OFFICE SPACE

STORE OR OFFICE
off Duval near Fleming. 
Excellent exposure, 200sf, 
421 Simonton, $1000/mo 
294-3061.

460 STORES

THIS YEAR NEXT YEAR 
IN KEY WEST

By beach and attractions. 
Newer 2 bedroom, furnish-
ed condo in Truman An-
nex or Key West Golf 
Course. Pool. By owner 
(440)347-0443.

LITTLE TORCH KEY
WATERFRONT POOL

Fall discount rates. Spa-
cious 3/2, Little Torch Key 
MM28 tropical oasis w/di-
rect ocean access,  all 
amenities, 200’ on deep 
water canal, exotic gar-
dens, hot tub, heated in-
ground pool. Boat rental 
available.  Call owner 305-
872-1462 or email 
joldone@aol.com.

2BR/2BA
Old Town, beautifully reno-
vated classic 2 story reviv-
al style with gourmet kitch-
en, pool, tropical landscap-
ing, private quiet neighbor-
hood with  all amenities. 
30 day rental only. $4,000 
month. Call 304-3077.

452 VACATION RENTALS
LOWER KEYS

RV  SITE / BIG PINE
$350 per month. 

Free cable
Seahorse RV Park MM31

305-872-2443

451 MOBILE HOMES/R V
SITES

DOCTOR AND WIFE
RETIRED

Looking for 2 bedroom 
with pool. Long term rental 
in Key West. No pets, non-
smokers, have local refer-
ences. Please call 797-
3433 leave message

446 WANTED TO RENT
LOWER KEYS

SUMMERLAND KEY 
568 East Shore Dr. 2 
Bedroom, 2 bath house. 
$1,300 month. Call Anoth-
er Real Estate Company 
872-4144.

SUGARLOAF KEY 
Quarter acre, quiet, 
3BR/2BA, W/D, $1800. 
F/D. 304-9749. 

SPACIOUS OLD TOWN
HOUSE

Three bedroom/one bath, 
with off-street parking, pri-
vate fenced yard, air con-
ditioning, and washer/dry-
er hook up. Rent is $1,900 
plus all utilities. Ask for Ev-
erett Watkins, Preferred 
Properties, 304-4269.

SPACIOUS 2BR/2BA
Conch House on Olivia St. 
Newly redecorated, central 
A/C, and all appliances. 
$1,700/mo. Call Jim 330-
720-0555.

SANCTUARY
2BR/2.5BA spa home with 
tile floors throughout, pri-
vate court yard with jacuz-
zi. $2,000/mo. F/D, pets 
optional. Call 304-9758. 

NEWTOWN
Large 4/3, fenced yard, 
central air, W/D hookup, 
quiet n’hood, great loca-
tion, non-smokers only, 
pets OK. F/L/S, annual 
Lease, $2200/mo. Avail. 
about 9/15. 295-0379 after 
7:00 pm.

LIKE NEW 
2/2 Manufactured home. 
Like new, Stock Island, 
$1,250 per month + $1000 
deposit. Call Joe 797-
5184.

LARGE 1 BEDROOM,
1 BATH

Washer, dryer, available 
immediately. Old Town. 
$1,500 plus utilities. 305-
766-2105. No dogs.

KWGC SANCTUARY 
3 Bedroom, 2.5 bath with 
den and private pool, 
beautiful large home with 
covered parking, upper 
and lower deck and big 
fenced yard. $2,700 per 
month.

At Home In Key West
296-7975.

CUDJOE KEY
3BR/1.5BA with pool, large 
fenced exotic landscaped 
yard, all utilities including 
basic cable. $1850/mo. 
F/S required. Available 
Sept. 15th. Call 797-0732 
or 872-5530. 

440 UNFURN. HOUSES
LOWER KEYS

Announce it
in Keyswide
Classified!
Call 292-7777
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NON-LIVEABOARD
Boat dockage. Beautiful 
Sunset Marina, 30’ slip for 
up to a 35’ boat. Rental by 
month, 6 mo. or annual. 
$500-$700/mo. Coldwell 
Bank REC, Linda Wokos-
ky, 305-292-7424.

FOR SALE
300ft of seawall dockage, 
all or part, 6 dock-omini-
ums. $275K each, zoned 
commercial, parking, bay 
bottom, elect, water. Hos-
pitality Properties LLC. Lic. 
Real Estate Broker 305-
304-2452.

DOCKAGE OCEANSIDE
Summerland Key MM25. 
$6.50 per ft per mo. Water 
and elec incl., no livea-
boards. 5-6ft draft to 
ocean. Call 393-3570.

669 DOCKAGE/
STORAGE

9’2” Inflatable boat 2004
model, hard floor and 
transom w/oars and pump. 
$700. 743-6640. 

667 MISCELLANEOUS
BOATS

47’Houseboat strong
built, carpeting, tile bath-
room, jacuzzi tub, 
$126,350 923-9646. 

665 HOUSEBOATS

O’Day 25’ Sloop, ‘76 hull,
main/jib sails; outboard,  at 
MM74. $3,750. 305-664-
4061 or 813-787-8662. 

Buy or sail Classic  28’
1960 Soverel  Racer 
Cruiser $6175 or cash & 
trade for ? 305-766-4277. 

Bristol 27.7. Sails & diesel 
great. Needs interior work. 
Fast blue water boat. 
$5,415 305-923-1446.

‘94 McGregor, 26’, set up 
for liveaboard, 3 solar pan-
els, AC, needs very minor 
work. Nice inside, hull in 
good shape. On trailer 
w/new wheels & tires. 
$3,000 OBO 587-3783

1978 27 ft trailerable Bal-
boa, swing keel, draft 2’6”, 
sleeps 6, some TLC. 9.9 
Suzuki xtra. 1/2 book val-
ue $2,845.  727-446-7220. 

17’ Glen-L Sailboat cen-
ter board, 2 sails, needs 
work $100.294-1389. 

664 SAILBOATS

Ski, Dive, Or Fish, 19’
Speed Boat with 115 
Johnson. Runs great. New 
paint and upholstery only. 
With trailer. $2,750 obo. 
305-942-1354.

Seawing 25’ Deep V, twin
Chevy 140 mercuriser, 
Cuddy, mechanics special, 
as is where is. $926 or 
cash and trade for? 305-
766-4277.

‘86 WELLCRAFT 21’
sport fisherman, 200hp 
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